6018/802

EM 16/10.

	Lete:
	Letter Of Claim For Uninsured Lass
Insurance Compar Address	Date: TENED Date: TENED 2 OCT 2018
Attention	: Claims Department - Motor Claims Manager
Dear Sir/Madam,	CONTRACT CONTRACT
Subject: Accident	woodland Road SANGEP & SGY 18417. Woodland Road on 28/04/18 (4025)
I am the owner of accident as mentio	Vehicle Number SDA 176 LT which was involved with the
As the accident wa	s solely caused by your insured vehicle, bearing registration number I hereby submit my claim against your company for the
Excess payment for Loss of usage (SS/Car rental as per Search fee Others	or OD claim (day) for 3 days × \$>>> \$ 170.00 invoice attached \$ 2.00 Queen stacked \$ 2.00 \$ 2133.54 at the stacked \$ 2.85.54
necessary review.	ithin 14 days from the date hereof, or alternatively let me have the full
and final settlement which I will have to	t for all uninsured loss which amounted to \$ 200 failing o recover all losses via legal action. Please also note your prompt reduce the claim cost.
Yours sincerely	+
Address : Bl	hicle) hig King Cher K56 Chon Chy Kong Madh 6 # 16-33 S(689577)
Telephone :	91257751



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-068930

Date of Request:

07/05/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd 911, Bukit Timah Road Singapore 589622

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

07/05/2018

Enquiry By

Eric Koh Yong Lang

TP Vehicle No.

SGY1841T

Accident Date

28/04/2018

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)	
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87	
GST Amount	0.13	
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00	

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque



Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd

911 Bukit Timah Road Tan Chong Motor Centre Singapore 589622 SERVICE CENTRES

913, BUKIT TIMAH ROAD, SINGAPORE 589623. TEL: 64694091/92 17 LORONG 8 TOA PAYOH SINGAPORE 319254. TEL: 63570753/4/5

GST Regn No: 19-9106231-D Co. Regn No: 199106231D



INS/IC/LAW/0162/20:

GST REG: 19-9106231-D

INVOICE NO NAME W12140070 ERGO INSURANCE PTE LTD INVOICE DATE 02-OCT-2018 **TERMS** ADDRESS CREDIT 5 TEMASEK BOULEVARD DATE REC'D #04-01 SUNTEC TOWER FIVE S(038985) 14-MAY-2018 SA/SE TELEPHONE

LAW 68299199 JOB NO MODEL BG1034679 FRLARBZJ11UEA--A--MILEAGE ENGINE NO 071324

CHASSIS NO : HRA2152285A YOUR REFERENCE SJNFEAJ11U1425345 VEHICLE NO .

EMS	JOB DESCRIPTION CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE	AMOUNT
minir yrur da yaz	where the control of	Existence of spirit into
9	BRACKET-BUMPER LH	28.7
nominalis	Qty:1 @ \$35.90 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:\$28.72each)	Especial coloradas in
10	CLIP BUMPER \$7.40 EA X 03	17.7
	Qty:3 @ \$7.40 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:\$17.76each)	in the complete carrier carrier
11	NUNDRIES	20.0
	Qty:1 @ \$20.00 each (Special Nett Item)	210 0
12	REVERSE SENSOR(J11 & T32)	210.0
O MONTORN	Qty:1 @ \$210.00 each (Special Nett Item)	040 0
	SUBTOTAL :	948.9
	CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	in, aubilities ingelieben, et grod de region exponitions a
1	MAIC CLAIM AGAINST EDGO INSIDANCE	this, lath-outs or print and
		rights protetto is pethod a motifical to ballish was
2		en lipelic ili setti attennia 2010. IngeneWi) certorisanderia o i
	OUR REF: INS/IC/LAW/0162/2018	min to not store and too liters
3	SATISFACTION NOTE ATATCHED	
	1/P VEHICLE NO:SGIIO4II	w mid ist exits any ngathful w
4	AUTHORISE BY: YEE PEI LI (ERGO) ON 09.05.2018	. Vina area betrembe
	@ 1129HRS	All precises seek elsewegs ing aute, might on one geste byer
5	SUREVEY BY: MARCUS (LKK) ON 14.05.2018 @ 1630HRS	ID. Ny fiasin'ilay aof TCMIS Nov July V
D mil to 3200	RECOMMEND 3 DAYS REPAIR	Villous presuption to Clauses
6	OWNER CLAIM LOSS OF USE	to hard and no obligation for
		EN
	A CALLEGIA DE REPORTE DE LA CONTRACTA DE LA CALLEGIA DEL CALLEGIA DEL CALLEGIA DE LA CALLEGIA DE	e Wincle shall be rectained
ar acronicies.	third this in trible the beliefs after the box been as about which without a replace of the problem of the prob	
AND TOWN	section in any option prosperties of the position and well the Customer has part up us customering change and some due to a course	a pr. zdgn. str. opvnager styl

DOLLARS:

WORKSHOP MANAGER

The General Terms and Conditions of Service (the "Conditions") printed overleaf or attached to this Invoice shall apply to all Services set out above. Any claims relating the Services shall be subject to the Conditions. Any objections to the charges in this Invoice must be made within seven (7) days from the date of this Invoice, otherwise it shall be assumed that this Invoice has been accepted as correct and conclusive.

CUSTOMER



Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd

911 Bukit Timah Road Tan Chong Motor Centre Singapore 589622 SERVICE CENTRES

913, BUKIT TIMAH ROAD, SINGAPORE 589623. TEL: 64694091/92 17 LORONG 8 TOA PAYOH SINGAPORE 319254. TEL: 63570753/4/5

GST Regn No: 19-9106231-D Co. Regn No : 199106231D



GST REG: 19-9106231-D

ERGO INSURANCE PTE LTD

INVOICE NO INVOICE DATE

W12140070

ADDRESS

NAME

5 TEMASEK BOULEVARD

02-OCT-2018 **TERMS** CREDIT

TELEPHONE

#04-01 SUNTEC TOWER FIVE S(038985)

DATE REC'D 14-MAY-2018

MODEL

68299199

SA/SE LAW JOB NO

ENGINE NO

FRLARBZJ11UEA--A--

BG1034679 MILEAGE

CHASSIS NO

HRA2152285A

071324 YOUR REFERENCE

VEHICLE NO

SJNFEAJ11U1425345

INS/IC/LAW/0162/20:

SDA1766P

ITEMS	JOB DESC	spreaded with companion to the		AMOUNT
ment ent ent la y	REPAIR FRM 14.05.2018-17.05.	2018	SA III MBAN SACATTI DIN	аноплацию а лицотоно
71 tairjiw andiningu na etizgati frailighe us kikipon eldarkim	Insurance Co: ERGO INSURANCE Policy No: TP-SGY184 Claim Type: DIRECT SETTLE DOA: 28-APR-2018 Our Ref: INS/IC/LAW/01 Surveyor: M/S LKK ENGIN	E PTE LTD 1T MENT / THIRD PA 62/2018	ARTY CLAIM	CA HONTATARD A GEAR HONTAL ATTRACTION OF THE CONTROL OF THE CONTRO
ATT to impress each	त्राचाराक कर्या कार्यकार विभाग तथा विभाग के प्रतिस्था है कर्या है । इस विभाग कार्या क्षिप्रकार विभाग क्षेत्र क विभाग क्षेत्र क्षेत्र क्षेत्र के स्थापन	Pauliuso and Grapmi Jacosov, Securibility	THE RESERVE STREET, THE THE PARTY OF THE PAR	the source of the section of death, section in a contract of the section which section in the section of the se
	The true of the second of the		of the College By the Section	
	symic entries in a	MET to severame product settleds functions and	anders while paint product all	sinkes, look outs to other industry coloubles in colessing raw material colors. Millute or breakflower of mac
on his mellion con-	and the constraint authority and area and the grants) when any factor to be a substant to be a substant and a substant a substant and a substant a substant a substant and a substant a substan	in a 19,0,0 mm and 1,2 to 1,0,0 mm and 1,0,0 mm and 1,0	The volunties scale for according to a contract of the contract of contrac	The transport of the second of
account to the most series	reported that local of enterior or public by the Constitution of MERS in reported that the transported that the beautiful to the Merster of the Merster of the transported that the Constitution according to the English sensition and another of the Constitution according to the English sensition and another or the Constitution according to the English sensition and the English sensits and the English sensition and the English sensition and the En	and the rest of the Berk windows Children's	gel stolek what televis up the surje gen BMOT, c.4 bu ruis vom er lede i testonel	Ang lightly of TCASS for my cutys Witness progettee to Chausen 4.1 g
	instance as approved to each two stocking reducement on translations to be preventional to a contrar TC-ASS will be a relief to contrar or reasonable the table to the prevention of TC-ASS is been seen or otherwise.	LABOUR PARTS SUBTOTAL	essible est medio sil contro	1045.00
		DEBIGIAL		948.96 1993.96

DOLLARS:

(NB : NC=No Charge; P=Included in Package; W=W TWO THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED THIRTY THREE AND CENTS FIFTY FOUR ONLY.

=Goodwill)

The General Terms and Conditions of Service (the "Conditions") printed overleaf or attached to this Invoice shall apply to all Services set out above. Any claims relating the Services shall be subject to the Conditions. Any objections to the charges in this Invoice must be made within seven (7) days from the date of this Invoice, otherwise it shall be assumed that this Invoice has been accepted as correct and conclusive.

CUSTOMER



Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd

911 Bukit Timah Road Tan Chong Motor Centre Singapore 589622 SERVICE CENTRES

913. BUKIT TIMAH ROAD, SINGAPORE 589623. TEL: 64694091/92 17 LORONG 8 TOA PAYOH SINGAPORE 319254. TEL: 63570753/4/5

GST Regn No: 19-9106231-D Co. Regn No : 199106231D



INS/IC/LAW/0162/20:

GST REG: 19-9106231-D

INVOICE NO. NAME W12140070 ERGO INSURANCE PTE LTD INVOICE DATE 02-OCT-2018 **TERMS ADDRESS** CREDIT 5 TEMASEK BOULEVARD DATE REC'D 14-MAY-2018 #04-01 SUNTEC TOWER FIVE S(038985) SA/SE TELEPHONE LAW 68299199 JOB NO

MODEL BG1034679 FRLARBZJ11UEA--A--MILEAGE **ENGINE NO** 071324 YOUR REFERENCE

HRA2152285A CHASSIS NO SJNFEAJ11U1425345 VEHICLE NO

THE PARTY NAMED IN	SDA1766P	AMOUNT
EMS	JOB DESCRIPTION	Section of the Year division
ay all three three t	HOLD assentions of to right of 1 years to obtain a state of the right	metally (NAC) from
	LABOUR	AL HEO ESTEMATOR
one not lade	SUPPLY & INSTALL REVERSE SENSOR	110.0
2	REPAIR TAILGATE, END PANEL AND RENEW REAR BUMPER	585.0
3	S/PAINT REAR BUMPER (2 TONE), END PANEL, TAILAGTE	350.0
	SUBTOTAL : YEARS O NOTHER	1045.0
	The partie of any law of course are all the parties of the parties and the parties of the partie	by damage to the ver
	PARTS	4.4
tivos ukli 1 celer tiv konnos etab	GROMMET BUMPER \$2.20 EA X 02 Qty: 2 @ \$2.20 each (Special Nett Item)	ha talligeth of keybon noveltexe doct to into
2	CLIP BUMPER \$1.20 EA X 04	3.8
2	Oty:4 @ \$1.20 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:\$3.84each)	TORRY OF HOUSE HIGHER
3	CANOE RIVET BUMPER \$6.50 EA X 02	10.4
3	Qty:2 @ \$6.50 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:\$10.40each)	primition of particular
- A - CO	SEMICELEM DELICION DE	19.0
	Qty:1 @ \$23.80 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:\$19.04each)	er elest ed ton terre
5	RETAINER-BUMPER LH	19.0
3	Qty:1 @ \$23.80 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:\$19.04each)	not any appears o
6	FASCIA-RR BUMPER	573.6
un telograppi	Qty:1 @ \$717.00 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:\$573.60each)	Soli we have been CAIC
7	FINISHER-REAR BUMPER TOW	13.4
Aming S	Qty:1 @ \$16.80 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:\$13.44each)	7 of acibuses worth
8	BRACKET-BUMPER RH	28.7
	Qty:1 @ \$35.90 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:\$28.72each)	
	about a new temperature respectively the control of	ne pel filotopici della se
of or similarity	a 2 weeks gridge to orded this writing after he hap been notified to be set, what when I TMS each he is a representative to be to be gridged and the property of the set of the property of th	on of TORES the base
ow SMST of a	to desiring the last mind making constrained of the Mariola orders and until the Customer has paid to the outstanding constrained and turns due and countries.	gh as anneous date
		OTTICES AND BERNI Lections, certification
AST ADVISED BY	next levels of the Carte control of the Carte contr	Aug data an PINOT to A
cost of behind	chord or experient/packing peer by Totals for De Compress as allowed as devices to have been but sometimes up the Costones open delivery it also be upday of the Costones open delivery it also be upday of their contracts provide electrons open delivers to	Party (September 12) and
DOWN JUSTINSTIN	or other communicationers on the Contents to TCAS and not be effective until actual mostly thereof to TCAS, increases to restore on the effective or the contents of the conte	R notices energicitions to TOMM, such notic
veryor vilentias	e side to be given set to the restrond accept to requesting system installed in interest and address in Tabilities (soft system) and it a faith world, Acceptable by accidence of Tabilities (State).	AMOT to molito

DOLLARS:

WORKSHOP MANAGER

The General Terms and Conditions of Service (the "Conditions") printed overleaf or attached to this Invoice shall apply to all Services set out above. Any claims relating the Services shall be subject to the Conditions. Any objections to the charges in this Invoice must be made within seven (7) days from the date of this Invoice, otherwise it shall be assumed that this Invoice has been accepted as correct and conclusive.

CUSTOMER

SATISFACTORY NOTE

TAN CHONG MOTOR	SALES PTE L	TD (TCMS)		a latest purable and a second a	
AUTOLUTION INDUST	RIAL PTE LTI	D (AIPL)	er - Assistant	WORKS HEREITE SON THE STREET	
TC AUTOCLINIC PTE	TD (TCAC)				
			TYPE OF C	I AIM:	
DATE.			111201	OWN DAMAGE (OD)	
DATE:				OWN DAMAGE (OD) & UNINSURED LOSS	
OWNER NAME:	CHAC I	that then		(EXCESS & LOSS OF USAGE) VIA	
NRIC NO.:	Service II.			TCMS / AIPL / TCAC	
ADDRESS:	56 chos aren panc		THIRD PARTY THROUGH		
	- sary	6 #16-33	AL P 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	TCMS / AIPL / TCAC	
		442949		THIRD PARTY - OWNER DIRECT CLAIM AGAINST	
	>	603344	The same of the same of	THIRD PARTY INSURANCE	
		and the second second	Zanta u Livera de Marro	WINDSCREEN / GLASS (W/S)	
VEHICLE MODEL:	M.53	שאנם הם	A TINSURANCE	ECO :: MSICI - PRES	
REGN. NO.:	2	DA ITGGP	CLAIM NO.:	TRANSPIRED TO DESTRUCTION OF SPORTLAND	
			Line - At 1 to brillion to	mic yellow a let in a startay we mine which in a day; set yet	
CHASSIS NO.:	to include the state of the sta	THE SHARP THE LA	POLICY NO	And the section address of the section of the transport of the section of the sec	
DATE OF ACCIDENT:	3/04/18	DATE RECEIVED:	14/05/8	DATE COMPLETED:	
Autolution Industrial Pte	ery of my car Ltd / TC Auto0	after all necessary Clinic Pte Ltd on*	repair carried o	ut by Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd /	
standard Industrial	Practice, incre	ease the loading on y	our premium dur	ing Insurance Policy renewal. Your NCD of respective Insurance Company.	
		Page 1 Section 1 Section 1 Section 2011 Technology 1 Section 2011 Technology 1 Section 2 Section			
			X	XXX	
FOOTNOTE:	Substituting from		(NAME / SI	GNATURE OF INSURED)	
TCMS / AIP OF OWNER	and Artistantial	L CLAIM ON BEHAL	F	DEPOSIT PAID BY OWNER	
THROUGH	TCMS'S LEGA	S. A. C. S.		DOCUMENTS RETURNED TO	
	LL MAKE CLA TY INSURANG	IM AGAINST CE COMPANY		OWNER	
OF OWNER	UNINSURED	L CLAINM ON BEHA	ALF		
PAYMENT 8	LOSS OF US	SAGE)	Mark to come to	INSURANCE CO. COPY	

* Delete When Necessary

Accident involving vehicle number SDA PGGP & SGY 18417 at

)	Email : law	renceteo@tanchong.com		
Tel No Signat	6	1	TAN CHONG MOTOR SALES PTE LTD 913 BUKIT TIMAH ROAD SHIGAPONE 989623 JEL: 6466 ZM 1 FAX: 6466 7472		
Name: Addre		Workshop: Claim Office	BUKIT TIMAH r: LAWRENCE TEO		
	ant Particulars	Authorized V			
Dated	this(Day) of	(Month)	(Year)		
	 a) For upfront Excess payme respective Credit Card Acc transaction. b) For Excess payment by ca claimant via cheque payment 	count via Credit Card Comp sh, the workshop shall refu	pany handling the		
5.	For successful recovery of upfront effect refund accordingly to the months.	Excess payment by claims ode of upfront payment:	ant, the workshop shall		
4.	I further acknowledge that any settlement that workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice basis and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insures of the other vehicle is concerned.				
Junderstand that the claim for loss of use of my vehicle will be based on the number of days estimated by the surveyor in his report to be required for repair. The actual number of days may be more due to unavailability of parts, weekend, holidays and other operational exigencies and I accept that it may not be possible to claim for the extra days. In addition, any contributory negligence part of my claim can also affect portion of my claim for loss of usage.					
	d) To sign discharge vouche	f repairs and other uninsure r on my behalf.	ed losses.		
	 a) To submit my claims for a medical fees, excess pays b) To resolving my claim as my contributing negligence 	ment and cost of repairs. they deem fit, including sett e if any.	ling the matter on basis of		
io nti is	vehicle no. hereby authorize my repair workshop, namely TAN CHONG MOTOR SALES PTE LTD to act for me with respect to the following:				
2.	1. Ching king Cher		511F owner of motor		
	(i) ordered (Cel	on 2	L'Y DOLK		